P-168 PRODUCT PUMP ASSEMBLY




1998

ABR #

ABA-168-01
ABA-168-02
ABA-168-03
ARR-168-04
ARR-168-05
ABA-168-06
ABA-168-07
ARA-168-08
ABA-168-09
ABA-168-10
ARA-168-11
ABA-168-12
ABR-168-13
ABA-168-14
ABR-168-15
ABR-168-16
ABR-168-17
ABR-168-18
ABA-168-19
ABA-168-20
ABA-168-21
ABA-168-25
ABA-168-26
ABR-168-27
ABR-168-28
ABA-168-29
ABA-168-30
ABA-168-302
ABA-168-31
ABA-168-33
ABA-168-34
ABA-168-35
ABA-168-36
ABR-168-37
ABM-168-38
ABA-168-40
ABA-168-41
ABA-168-42
ABA-168-46
ABA 168 47
ABA 168 48

Anthony Barber Associates, Lid.
1413 Bull Croek Drive, Libertville TE 600481025
Tal: B47-918-8276 Fax: 847-918-7074

PARTS LIST FOR

15/82
15/12
15/4
15/14
15/77
15/75
15/28
15/27
15/80
15/44
15/42
15/9-A
16/17
15/18
15/7
15/8
15/11
15/83
15/60

15/81
15/76
15/76

15/45
15/61
BS222
15/78
15/5

15/47

NEUMO # THIELE #

&600081323C
&60008134E
&000813EE
6RONNDBL3EE
&0NNA13TE
AROO0813IRE
6000813534
600081404
60006741R
&0008142E
600087438
60008144A
60008145A
60008145R
600081114
60008112A
&0008147E
60008143C
600081504
6000820348
60008148C
600081510
60008152D
&0008333D
60008332D
600081034
600081544
123B0SE

60008155C
600081554
6000B1E7A
600081024
E000B153A
£000B1&60A

Pleg WVOLUMETREIC PISTOMN PUME
DESCRIPTION

CYLINDEE BODY

END PLATE

END CAF

END PLATE BOCLT
VALVE CHAMEBEER

VALVE PLATE AND SEAT
VALVE CHAMBEER BOLT -
VALVE CHARMBEE BCOLT -
VALVE SEAT - OUTLET
FLUNGER CUF SPACER AND RING SUPFPORT
FLUNGER CT1IF SUPPORT

T.OCKNOT

FUSHROD

COLLAR

GLAND ADJUSTING SLEREVH

TEFLOM SLEEVE - GLAND ADJOSTMENT
MALE COUPLING

GLAND HOUSING

END PLUS

VALVE SPEING

FLOW VALVE

OUTLET MANIFOLD

INLET MANIFOLD

OUTLET MNAIFOLD

INLET MANIFOLD

VALVE SEAT SASKET - CUTLET

QUAD RING (WEAFE RING) CEEOLETE SEE
QUAD RING - ONE RING REPLACES TWO
PLUNGEERE CUP

END PLUG GASKET - MANIFOLD

VALVE PLATE O RING

VALVE CERMEER GASEKEET

CYLINDEE BODY GASEET

SEALZNG EING

OUTLET
INLET

5¢0-1813 60008161A(NEW #60907003A) GLAND PACKING ASSEMBLY

60008162A
6000816234
600081644
6000EZ20LA
a0008203A
60008213A

SOT C'SUNK SCREW 1/4" X 3/4" LG
SCT C'SUNK SCREW 1/4" X 1-1/4" LG
SCT HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4" X 3/4" LG
HEYX HEAD CAP SCREW 5/16" X 1" L3
LOCENUT 3/4"

SOCKET



425.8 PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY




19298

ARR #

WEUMO #

Anthony Barber Associates, Lt
1413 Bull Creek Drive, Tibertyville [L aO0<48-1025
Lel: B47-918-827 Fawx 817-918-7374

PARTS [FOR P168/425-8 AIR MCTOR

THIELE #

ABA-425-01 18/208 600081658

SQUARE ATR MOTORS]

LABA-425-02

187111

ABR-168-TIEROD

ADB2-425-85
ABL-4325-03
LABRA-425-04
ABA-425-05
ABL-425-06
ABRL-425-07
ABR-425-08
ABR-425-09
ABA-425-10
ABRL-425-11
ABR-42R-12
ABR-425-13
ABRA-425-14

ABA-42R-1%
LBL-425-16
ABA-425-21
LBA-425-22
ABA-425-373
LBA-425-24
ABA-425-28
ABA-425-29
LABEA-425-30
LBA-425-31
ABR-425 312
ABA-425-33
ABA-425-34
LABR-425-36
ABA- 425 37
LABR-425-38
ABR-425-35
ABA-425-40
LBR-425-41

LBR-425-42F
ABR-425-42EERACEET

ABR-425-43
ABR-4235-44
ABA-405-45
ABR-425-46
ABR-425-47

18,/214
185207
18-203
18/104
18/210
18/204
18/205
18/206
18/225
18,/107
18/106
18/202
18/210

18/217
NO 114
NO 334

600081708 'TlE ROD - USED ON OLD SQUARE AIR MOTCRS
600083374 TIE ROD - USED ON NEW ROUND AIR MCTORS
60008340A TIE BOLT  USED ON NEW ROUND AIR MOTCRS
600081728 FPEMALE COUPLING
EO00B1EBRE PLISTON
60008180C GLAND HOUSING (HEAD PLATE)
60008182~ SHOCKE ABSORBER (BUMPER)
6000B190B LONG PUSH 20D (PISTON ROD)
EO00BZ07A PUSH ROD COLLAR
60008211A PUSH ROD AS5'Y
60008208% RETAINING NUT
60008210A RETAINING WASHER
FODOBZ19A IMPACT SHART
600081882 SHOCK ABSORBER {BUMPER)
60038183 C END CAP
60008185C CYLIMDER BODY - OBSOLETE OLD SQUARE BODY
600083364 CYLINDER BODY - NEW ROUND CYLINDER
EO008171a ALIGHMENT PLATE
60008183A HEAD PLATE AND END CAP O RING
60008187A PISTON O RING
600082123 PISTON WEAR RING
60008181A HEAD PLATE AND END CAFP GASKET
60008184A HEAD PLATE AND END CAD BUSHING
NUMBER UNENOWM SPRING PIN 1/4" X 1/4" FOR IM2ACT SHAPFT
600081784 LOCENUT
60008169A SCT HD CAP SCRW 7/16" X 3/4" LG
£0008213A SCT HD CAP SCRW 1/4" X 1/2" LG
60008214A SET SCREW 1/4" X 1/2"LG
60008179A SET SCREW 5/16" X 5/16"LG
EONNE215A BEXHAUST VALVE
E000B173E SRPACER BLOCXK
600081748 STREIEEER PLATE
&0008B175E STEIEEER FPLATE
600081768 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 1/4" X 1"
60008177A HEX NUT 1/4n

EEPLACEMENT FOR ENOTS VATLVE, U.S5.
- BRACKET TO

DESCRIPTION

TIE ROD END PLATE (COMMON TO ROUND AND

THR=ZAD
"PIGGEY BATKE™ TWC REPLACEMENT ENOTS

600081674 HEX HD CAP S5CR 3/16" X 2'"LG
60008168~ HEX HD CAP SCR 3/1e" X 1'LG
£000RB228A SPOOL VALVE - OBSOLETE
60008229A HEX HD CAP SCR 1/4" X 1,/2"LG
600082304 HEX HD CAP SCR 1/4" X 1-1/4"LG

ABR-AZ5-REFPAIR-EIT 5&60108001C CONVERESION EIT, SCUARE MOTOR TO ROUND



TURRET ASSEMBLY FOR 425-8 MOTOR




1598

LBL #

ABA-425T-01
ABA-42RT-02
ABA-425T-03
ABA-425T-04
ABA-425T-065
ABL-425T-05B
ABA-425'1-06
LRA-425T-07
ADA-425T-08
ABA-425T-09
ARA-425T-10
ABA-425T-11
ABA-425T-12
ABA-425T-13
ABA-425T-14
ABA-425T-15
ABA-425T-16
ABAR 425T 17
ABA-425T-18
ABA-425T-15
ABA-425T-20
LBR-425T-21
ABA-425T-22
ABL-425T-24
LBR-425-4Z2E
LBL-425T-26
ABA-425T-27

Anthony Barber Associates, | kd.
1413 Bull Creek Drive, Libertyville T7 ali48-1025
Tl 847-918-8276 Tax: $47-915-757

BARTS LIST FOR 425 AR MOTOR TURRET

THIEL= #

&000E191E
E0008192E
600082172
00082184
&E0D0821ER

600081938
AOD0ORTS5A
00081940
&0D0BLYEE
AROO0R205R
600082064
600082004
AOONBISTR
600082024
6000819524
GONNDR198A
600082044
B60008221A
6O00B2Z2A
E000B223A
60008224A
60008168A
&0008227E

REPLACEMENT FOR

600082294
600081524

DESCRIPTION

TUREET MOUNT_ Nz PLATE
MOUNTING BRACKET

CAM
PIN

VALVE BRACK=RT
VALVE BRACEDRT, U.5. THREAD, USE ABA-425-425 VALVE

(OSED WTTF OLD ENOTS)

TURRET AXIS [MAIN SHAFT)

BITSHTMG
BODY

TUREET PIN SLEEVE

RATCHRET SPRTHNG

RATCHET PIN
CLAMP SCEEW
TUUREET PIN

RATCHET COLLAL
TUERET COLLAER

ROD AP
SET SCREW
SET SCREW
HEX NOT
EET ECREW

(NEW # 107544B06}
HEX HD CAP SCREW,

TURRET CUARD

ENOTS VALVE WITH NC COVER, U.5. THREARD
HEX HEAD CAP SCEEW,
HEX HEAD CAP SCHEEW,

#10 LIGHT WASHEER

1/4" X 1/2" LONG

1" LONG 3/16-24 BSW

3716 X 1/2" LONG



r"unfhony Barber Associates, Ltd.
1413 Bull Creek Drive

Libertyville, 1L 60048-1025
@ Tel: 847-918-8276
Fax: 847-918-7574

ENOTS POPPET VALVE REPLACEMENTS FOR P168 PUMP

=

-

S

ABA-425-42E ABA-425-42BRACKET
POPPET VALVE DOUBLE VALVE BRACKET
_.-"'H-F-”F

]

<
H Q"l”

B
i =

ABA-425-42E ABA-425T-05B
POPPET VALVE WITH 15/32-32 THREAD VALVE MOUNTING BLOCK
(SHOWN WITH COVER REMOVED) (15/32-32 THREAD)




